Тестер антенных обтекателей
автомобильных радаров
QAR
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132
Астрахань   (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул   (3852)73-04-60
Белгород   (4722)40-23-64

with additional protective grounding 1) 50 Hz to 60 Hz (± 5 %)
1) For additional protective grounding (earthing), a green/yellow ground wire with a cross section of at least 4 mm² is to be used.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Designation Type Order No.
Quality automotive radome tester R&S®QAR 1336.6008.02
Hardware options
Transmitter module, copolar polarization R&S®QAR-Z10 1336.5401.02
Transmitter module, horizontal polarization R&S®QAR-Z10 1336.5401.03
Ground plate R&S®QAR-Z20 1336.5418.02
Reduced ground plate R&S®QAR-Z21 1336.5524.02
Calibration set R&S®QAR-Z30 1336.5430.02
Verification objects for radome measurements R&S®QAR-Z40 1336.5447.02
Verification objects for bumper measurements R&S®QAR-Z41 1336.5499.02
Verification kit for radar positioning R&S®QAR-Z42 1336.5530.02
Verification set reflection R&S®QAR-Z43 1343.0230.02
Mounting table R&S®QAR-Z50 1336.5424.02
Reference reflector R&S®QAR-Z60 1336.5453.02
Stand reference reflector R&S®QAR-Z61 1336.5476.02
Absorber wall R&S®QAR-Z70 1336.5460.02
Software options
Software for radome measurement R&S®QAR-K10 1336.5501.02
Software OPC client for radome measurement R&S®QAR-K11 1340.5219.02
Grid evaluation software option R&S®QAR-K20 1343.0030.02
Single-cluster software option R&S®QAR-K50 1343.0018.02
Software for bumper measurement R&S®QAR-K60 1336.5482.02
Software OPC client for bumper measurement R&S®QAR-K61 1340.5225.02
Software for radar positioning R&S®QAR-K100 1336.5518.02
Software OPC client for radar positioning R&S®QAR-K101 1340.5231.02
Software update
Upgrade of the R&S®QAR to Windows 10 IoT R&S®QAR-U1 1343.0501.02
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132